
#1 755s - 9

Sat 5/21 1 - 755s

#8 Slidin' Sids - 8 12:00PM Slidin' Sids - 3 2 - Big Cats

Wed 5/18 Game 5 3 - Mad Dogs

7:30PM Slidin' Sids - 10 4 - Smoltzies

Game 1 Mon 5/23 5 - Freddies

#9 Hammerin' Hanks - 7 7:30PM Smoltzies - 8 6 - Tomahawks

Game 9* 7 - Crime Dogs

#4 Smoltzies - 11 8 - Slidin' Sids

Sat 5/21 9 - Hammerin' Hanks

#5 Freddies - 1 2:00PM Smoltzies - 13 10 - Gold Gloves

Wed 5/18 Game 6 11 - Prime Times

5:30PM Chippers - 8 12 - Chippers

Game 2 Wed 6/1

#12 Chippers - 11 5:00 PM*

Game 11*

#3 Mad Dogs - 10

Sat 5/21

#6 Tomahawks - 10 4:00PM Mad Dogs - 9

Thu 5/19 Game 7 Date # Sch Gms Game Times

5:30PM Tomahawks - 9 Wed 18-May 2 5:30, 7:30

Game 3 Mon 5/23 Thu 19-May 2 5:30, 7:30

#11 Prime Times - 5 5:30PM Mad Dogs - 2 Fri 20-May 0

Game 10* Sat 21-May 4 10:00, 12:00, 2:00, 4:00

#2 Big Cats - 9 Sun 22-May 0

Sat 5/21 Mon 23-May 2 5:30, 7:30

#7 Crime Dogs - 4 10:00AM Big Cats - 7 Tue 24-May 0

Thu 5/19 Game 8 Wed 25-May 1 6:00 5:30

7:30PM Crime Dogs - 8 Thu 26-May 0

Game 4 Fri 27-May 0

#10 Gold Gloves - 2 Sat 28-May 0

Sun 29-May 0

Mon 30-May 0

Tue 31-May 0

Wed 1-Jun 0 5:00

Total 11

2022 AAA TOURNAMENT
Last Updated 6/2/2022

Home team: Better seed is home team for each game Seeds

All games are played with regular season mercy rule

Schedule by Day, as Orignally Planned vs Actual

*Note: Games 9, 10 and 11 

are played with 3 umpires 

and without a time limit

Smoltzies
Champions

# Act Gms

2

2

0

*Game 11 originally Wed 5/25 6:00PM, then 5:30PM
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